
PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 

No. 

181 A 

105 A 

33 N 

42 A 

431 A 

270 P 

Name 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Andrea Purdy 

Dylan Leclair 

Miles Keller 

Francois Gauvin 

Chris Fehr 

Class 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Ltwt Sportsman 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

1:03.404 

1:04.898 

1:08.270 

1:13.283 

1:16.969 
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Margin of Victory 

32.285 

Avg. Speed 

100.752 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.404 

Best Speed 

102.202 

Best Lap by 

181 A - Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

 

Super Series Round3 

LTWT SPORTSMAN / NOVICE 

R2:  Ltwt Sportsman 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:50:03 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

09/07/2022 13:45 

 Provisional


